
Office Hours and Tutoring 
 
Dr. Valdes 

• E-Mail: valdes@math.fsu.edu 
• Zoom  Personal Meeting ID: 873-736-5508 
• Zoom Meeting URL: https://fsu.zoom.us/j/8737365508 
• Office Hours: (available through Zoom) 

o Tuesday, Thursday: 9:00-12:30 
o Help Sessions in 110MCH: 

§ Test 1: Tuesday, February 4 1pm-2pm 
§ Test 2: Tuesday, March 10, 1pm-2pm 
§ Test 3: Tuesday, April 14, 1pm-2pm 
§ Final Exam:  Tuesday, April 21, 12:30pm-2pm 

o Appointments can be made by email; please send me several possible days and times that work with your schedule 
so we can schedule an appointment. 

 
Lab Proctors 
 

Lab TA Lab 
Sections E-Mail Zoom Personal 

Meeting ID: 
Zoom Meeting URL: 

Office Hours 

Bai, Fan  16, 18 fbai@math.fsu.edu 561-400-830 
https://fsu.zoom.us/j/561400830 
 M: 5-6, W: 9-10 

Bose, Shreya  14, 16, 
23 sbose@math.fsu.edu 328-139-0663 

https://fsu.zoom.us/j/3281390663 
 TR: 2:15-3:15 

Bruce, Nicole  12, 25 nbruce@math.fsu.edu 455-751-8203 
https://fsu.zoom.us/j/4557518203 
 

MW: 12:20-
1:10 

Caraballo Alba, 
Franquiz  11, 28 fcarabal@math.fsu.edu 777- 344-8520 

https://fsu.zoom.us/j/7773448520 
 M: 10-12 

Duan, Hui  Lecture 
TA hduan@math.fsu.edu 418-439-6360 

https://fsu.zoom.us/j/4184396360 
 MW: 10-11 



Dunn, Nicholas  24, 26, 
28 ndunn@math.fsu.edu 908-032-6567 

https://fsu.zoom.us/j/9080326567 
 

MW: 12:15-
1:15 

Gunjal, Milind  15, 17, 
19 mgunjal@math.fsu.edu 461-271-2198 

https://fsu.zoom.us/j/4612712198 
 M: 10:15-12:15 

Gupta, Ramesh  17 rgupta@math.fsu.edu 908-524-1124 
https://fsu.zoom.us/j/9085241124 
 

M: 10-11, 
F: 1:20-2:20 

Kim, Minah  13, 15 mkim@math.fsu.edu 893-828-3669 
https://fsu.zoom.us/j/8938283669 
 

M: 1:25-2:15,  
W: 11:05-12:05 

Lyu, Yuezhou 11 ylyu2@math.fsu.edu 306-289-7498 
https://fsu.zoom.us/j/3062897498 
 MW: 10-11 

Machado, 
Virginia  27 vmachado@math.fsu.edu  

 
TR: 12-1 

Nguyen, Hoang 
Minh 22 hnguyen@math.fsu.edu 360-670-9902 

https://fsu.zoom.us/j/3606709902 
 MW: 10-11 

Obaidullah, 
Shaikh  13, 18 sobaidul@math.fsu.edu 501-200-4735 

https://fsu.zoom.us/j/5012004735 
 TR: 11-12 

Peltier, Meghan  12, 14, 
19 mpeltier@math.fsu.edu 451-081-2670 

https://fsu.zoom.us/j/4510812670 
 R: 2-4 

Poole, Maria  25, 27 mpoole@math.fsu.edu 426-917-2072 
https://fsu.zoom.us/j/4269172072 
 T: 10:30-12:30 

Yue, Ruilong 23 ryue@math.fsu.edu 160-169-742 
https://fsu.zoom.us/j/160169742 
 T: 1:50-3:50 

Zhang, Canlin  22, 24, 
26 czhang@math.fsu.edu 680-221-6034 

https://fsu.zoom.us/j/6802216034 
 TR: 2-3:30 

 
M=Monday, T=Tuesday, W=Wednesday, R=Thursday, F=Friday, S=Saturday, Su=Sunday 

 
 

 
ACE and the Learning District 



 
You can also get extra help from ACE Tutoring and the Learning District. Both ACE and the Learning District offer walk-in 
tutoring as well as tutoring by appointment. Review sessions are also offered by ACE. 

• ACE provides drop-in peer-math tutoring for students up through Calc 3 for all their hours of operation. 
• ACE also provides appointment-based tutoring (30 minutes or 50 minutes) for mathematics and many other subjects. 

Students can also make appointments through their Campus Connect icon on my.fsu.edu. 
• The Learning District at Strozier hosts walk-in tutoring for math, physics, and chemistry Sunday-Wednesday, from 8pm-

1am.  
 
 
 
 


